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TAFE  TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 
COUNCIL AND EXECUTIVE 

MEETING DATES 2026

 TERM 1
Friday 13 February 

TERM 2
TBC 

TERM 3
Friday 11 September 

TERM 4

TAFE TA EXECUTIVE
Friday, 9:30am - 4:30pm 

Federation House

TAFE TA COUNCIL
Friday, 9:30am - 4:30pm 

Federation House

TERM 1
 Friday 20 March

TERM 2
Friday 15 May - TAFE TA Council & AGM 

Friday 12 June

TERM 3
Friday 14 August 

TERM 4
 Friday  30 October

NSWTF COUNCIL
TERM 1

• 14 February
• 21 March

TERM 2
• 16 May
• 13 June

TERM 3
• 15 August
• 12 September

TERM 4
• 31 October
• 28 November

Friday 27 November

NSWTF ANNUAL CONFERENCE 

Sunday 05 July - Tuesday 07 July 
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